Women's Councg :
REALTORS
#leadersMadeHere

Strategic Partners/National Affiliates

Alcova Mortgage
Tony Bolding
703-625-1132
tbolding@alcova.com

Affordable Home Loans
Deneen Bernard, Julie Carriger
540-424-5700

Cynthia James Photography
Cindy James
571-437-5723

cindy@cynthiajamesphotography.com

EKKO Title
Michele Freemyers
540-899-1992

dbenard@affordablehomeloans4u.net MFreemyers@ekkotitle.com

Atlantic Coast Mortgage
Mac Church
571-366-4533
mchurch2acmllc.com

Choice Home Warranty
Kelly Montgomery
703-987-7021
kmontgomery@chwpro.com

Charden

Tim Liddy
540-623-4668
tim@chardenva.com

CSI Complete Inspections
Barry Robinson, Susie Liverman
540-710-0776
susie.h@csiofvirginia.com

Hilldrup Moving and Storage
Mary Katherine Wood
540-273-8877
maryk.wood@hilldrup.com

HomeTeam Home Inspection
Scott Harvey

540-621-2218
sharvey@hometeam.com

HouseMaster Home Inspection
Tim and Ady Fisher
813-786-1683
ady.fisher@housemaster.com

Pristine Carpet and Tile
Pete Diehl
540-841-3907
pdiehl2@gmail.com

Spring Arbor Adult Living
Cindi Bowen
540-548-2133
fomktg@hhhunt.com

STA Title

Lynn DeSena
540-368-5501
Idesena@statitle.com

The Title Professionals

Laura Rodier

540-310-4804
laura@thetitleprofessionals.com

Universal Title, Fredericksburg
Sherrie Shaw

540-226-0769
sherrie@universaltitle.com

Universal Title, Stafford

Pam Godrey

703-468-1201
pgodfrey@universaltitle.com

Sharon Shade, President

Rebecca Straley, President-elect

Debbie Kindig, Secretary
Brenda Locke, Treasurer

Tony Bolding, Membership Director
Sherrie Shaw, Program Director

Network Officers/Directors

540-903-0876
540-379-1949
540-847-3476
540-656-3575
703-625-1132
540-220-0769

sharonshde@gmail.com
rebeccastraley@gmail.com
debbiekindig@gmail.com
bhlockel5@yahoo.com
tbolding@alcova.com
sherrie@universaltitle.com



